VIASS qia

iberiaproperty

Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8435

BESCHRIJVING

Villain a quiet area close to all amenities. Spread over 2 floors. On the
first floor a living room, kitchen, 1 bedroom and 1 toilet is abut. The
second floor has 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. In this villa you can enjoy
a private pool and private garage.

INFO

PRIJS:

TYPE HUIS:
PLAATS:
SLAAPKAMERS:
Badkamers:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):
Terras (m2):
Years:

Floor:

bericht

ALBIR

315.000 €
Villa's
Albir

4

2

170

265

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED
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ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



